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DATE DAY TIME 
PG  

ACTIVITY 
TOPICS 

01-01-2025 Wed   New year – 2025 Holiday 

02-01-2025 Thurs 11.00 am-12.30pm Lab   Introduction to lab Dr. Sathiya  

03-01-2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Sem    Dr. Shamili – Dr. Manjunatha 

04-01-2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self     Dissertation / Research    

06-01-2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR     Dr. Arulmozhi, Dr. Isabella  

07-01-2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC    Dr. Shamili  - Dr. Aravind  

08-01-2025 
Wed 

11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab    Introduction to animal house facility  - Dr. Aravind     

 

09-01-2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab   Introduction to Instruments  - Dr. Sathiya 

10-01-2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD   CCSEA – Dr. Isabella  

11-01-2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self    Dissertation / Research    

13-01-2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP    Anaesthestic Case – Dr. Shamili 

14-01-2025 Tue   Pongal - Holiday 

15-01-2025 Wed   Thiruvalluvar Day- Holiday 

16-01-2025 
Thurs 

11.00 am-12.30pm Lab    3 Point bioassay using chick ileum – Dr. Dharam 

17-01-2025 
Fri 

11.00 am to 12.30pm Sem    Dr. Arulmozhi – Dr. Sathiya 

18-01-2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self      Dissertation / Research    

20-01-2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR     Dr. Aisha Begum   - Dr. Dharam 

21-01-2025 Tue 11.00 am-12.30pm JC     Dr. Arulmozhi   - Dr. Aravind  

22-01-2025 
Wed 

11.00 am-12.30pm Lab     Ethical consideration, Ethical Approval – Dr. Isabella    

23-01-2025 Thurs 10.00 am-12.00pm Lab     Regulatory Guidelines and alternatives to animal experimentation – Dr. Aravind  

24-01-2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD     IAEC – Dr. Isabella  

25-01-2025 

Sat 

8.00 am to 1.00pm Self      (IA)   - CVS-  Diuretics & antidiuretics, Drugs modulating RAAS, Calcium channel blockers, 

Antihypertensives, Antiplatelets, Anticoagulants, Thrombolytics (fibrinolytics) and antifibrinolytic 

agents, Drugs used in IHD (angina and myocardial infarction) &Peripheral vascular disease, 

Antiarrhythmic Drugs, Congestive heart failure.   

 

27-01-2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP     Neurology case – Dr. Madhu  - Dr. Sathiya  

28-01-2025 Tue 11.00 am-12.30pm JC - Dr. Madhu – Dr. Isabella  

29-01-2025 Wed 11.00 am-12.30pm Lab    Introduction to Bioassay experiment – Dr. Andrew 

30-01-2025 Thurs 10.00 am-12.00pm Lab      Introduction to CAL experiment – Dr. Manjunatha 

31-01-2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Sem      History of Medicine  - Dr. Aisha  - Dr. Manjunatha  


